Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Mug dimension:

Recommended mug print dimension:
Saucer dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:

Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.060.90
MOMENTO

MOMENTO, fine stoneware cappuccino cup
and saucer, 150 ml, white

0.150 |
07.7 x6.9cm

3.5x3cm

014.5x 1.8cm
0.453333 kg
0.483889 kg

13

36/6

0.36 mx0.23 mx0.4 m
17.420004 kg
8605025629667
691200250000

171

Product specification
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